
 Junior Varsity Girls Tennis 

2025 
Game Time:  4:00 p.m.  (unless otherwise noted) 

 

Monday, March 31 Thursday, May 1  
Utica @ Anchor Bay Ford II @ Lakeview  
   
Monday, April 7 Friday, May 2  
Utica @ Stevenson Chippewa Valley @ Stevenson  
Regina @ Ford II   
 Monday, May 5  
Tuesday, April 8 Royal Oak @ Stevenson  
Rochester @ Eisenhower   
 Tuesday, May 6  
Wednesday, April 9 MAC Red Division @ Eisenhower  8:30am  
Ford II @ Stevenson   
Stevenson @ Ford II Wednesday, May 7  
Utica @ Fraser Stevenson @ L’Anse Creuse North  
 Clarkston @ Eisenhower  
Thursday, April 10   
Utica @ Lakeview Thursday, May 8  
 Anchor Bay @ Ford II  
Saturday, April 12   
Ford II @ Eisenhower Invt  8am Saturday, May 10  
 Macomb County JV Trnt @ TBA  
Monday, April 14 Eisenhower @ Notre Dame Prep  TBA  
Stevenson @ Cass Tech @ Palmer Park   
 Monday, May 12  
Wednesday, April 16 Lakeview @ Stevenson  
Stevenson @ Anchor Bay L’Anse Creuse @ Utica  
Ford II @ Chippewa Valley   
Eisenhower @ Port Huron Northern   
L’Anse Creuse North @ Utica   
   
Thursday, April 17   
L’Anse Creuse @ Ford II   
   
Monday, April 21   
Fraser @ Stevenson   
Utica @ Ford II   
Grosse Pointe North @ Eisenhower   
   
Wednesday, April 23   
Ford II @ Dakota   
Eisenhower @ Romeo   
Utica @ Chippewa Valley   
   
Saturday, April 26   
Eisenhower @ Okemos   
   
Monday, April 28   
L’Anse Creuse @ Stevenson   
Marysville @ Ford II   
Grosse Pointe South @ Eisenhower   
Dakota @ Utica   
   
Wednesday, April 30   
Stevenson @ Cousino   
Ford II @ L’Anse Creuse North   
Rochester Adams @ Eisenhower   
Utica @ Marysville   
   

 


